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
519-853-2074 519-853-2074 Res. 519-853-0336

MAGNIFIC rM 100 ﬂ(‘ﬂt ESTATE $799.000
ﬁf o _ Ndrth of
P = | Milton in
5 = heart  of
t./ Miagara |

carpment

ot

"% custom bth
e . = residence, 4 |
fweplac:es spwal oak ETHIF{JEEE Award winning |
design. Just move in. Call Damian Nikic***.

RCA04-120

‘_ ' e b T The ultimate in

this two bedroom

st

lower penthouse
condo. Price
_ includes pool,
| sauna, gym, rec
§ 2| room, 24 hr securi-

oAy ROTpARking
spaces. The perfect package . . . with all the extras

carefree living in

= and two washroom

- IHULMSPELML HOME! $319,900

Superbly update
home on quiet
a#m Crescent. New
— maple kitche
’ walk-out to priva
| fenced yard, har
B = wood floors thr
out, c:farr demgner decor, upgraded bathroom
some newer windows, new garage door w/opene

. water softener. This home shows 104+, s0 mar

features - must see. Call Damian Nikic***.
RCA04-13

s lpie—_ o g

Excellent location near Old
Hide House. Zoned M1 ligf
industrial, designated as spe
cial purpose commercia
$259,000. Call Damia

pond and 320 ft. long driveway!! HURRY!! Call Steve = (ong dri fits 5 cara& interlock walkway! Home is | lat - included! Ideal location for the professionall Don't T

Tancoo*! RCA04-130 a,::? Ehr:ﬂ” ?E +'+5+! ch:; ~|Qaﬁrgti?: '-ara:fﬁnf‘ﬂme 'Tgﬁﬂ%g Handyl.».*mad nr ?‘?‘1"3?“"." F‘all st'_’_*“ ! -RCA04-129 delay, call Joanne Vranic* today! RCA04-132 Nikic***. RCA03-14
?;8 ;{ t1 8 2 . 3 B Well maintaine
RI1L. 10 | g j 4 bedroom hon
I bedroom . Downtown Acton Plaza. Surrounded with new subdivi- | L R ceted minut
1T O M € 2400 Sq ﬁ i SiOn Elnd plaza thlS parcel iﬁ B i One, features li
FS : - 1 : i I
"Ry overlook- | $7 OO/fOOt NET NET NET { Gnrgenus bungainw located on pnvate mature, fully ideal for townhousmg dEVEle g :f%urtﬂ?: y;

. iNg WODCI- Great location fenced lot in quiet area. Features modem kit with tons of | ment. Medium densﬂ;y zgnmg S oak stairs.
e = o] ravine, . oak cabinets, pot lights, ceramics, dishwasher, bright | _ j OaK Siairs, han
Great arkin LR with hrdwd floor, hrdwd under carpet t/out, nawar! Acton east. Plus Century brick B wood floors Yot

Charm of yester years. CaH - p : g - WITclfml:rts,E;bathnn dbeautglrguge bright rec rm w FP, | home. Call Damian Nikic*** prof. fm rec rm, MBH WIIh wﬁn dnset plus 4 appliances,
Damian Nikic***. RCA4-137 | Call now - Damian Nikic***, | Solidfsarge windows, Berber carpel n 04 plus o | ' e I D PRI DA woadk

Steve Tancoo*!!

RCAQ4-134 |

RCAO04-125

areal Hurry! Call Steve Tancoo™!! ~ RCAQ4-13




